Albentia Systems introduces the ALB-250 series, the new family of
high performance OFDM broadband wireless backhauling and bridging
solution compliant with the IEEE 802.16-2004 standard (WiMAX)
designed for use in the 5GHz unlicensed bands with aggregated
capacity up to 34.4 Mbps.
ALB-250 belongs to the ALB-200 family of IP-oriented point-to-point
solution based on the IEEE 802.16-2004 OFDM standard. ALB-250
series can also be used in Point-Multipoint networks thanks to the

Radio   ETSI EN 301 893, ETSI EN 302 502
Environmental   ETSI EN 300 019-1-4 C4.1E (ODU), ETSI EN 300 019-1-3 C3.2 (IDU)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALB256A ALB200 for the ETSI 5470-5725 MHz band, integrated antenna
ALB258A ALB200 for the FCC 5725-5875 MHz band, integrates antenna
ALB256E ALB200 for the ETSI 5470-5725 MHz band, N-type connector for external antenna
ALB258E ALB200 for the ETSI 5725-5875 MHz band, N-type connector for external antenna
ALB-IDU Optional rack-mount professional indoor unit
Link budget calculation and achievable link distance/throughput -  Examples
Note: The decision on whether the fade margin is sufficient for the required availability of the link is the engineer’s responsibility.
Note: Link loss calculated based on Friis formula at 5.6 GHz (127 dB for 10 km, 141 dB for 50 km)